o LI TY DL LI Grafischer Fahrplan 2010

St. Moritz

Celerina Staz

Punt Muragl Staz

Pontresina
Surovas

MoRerstach

Bernina Suot
Bernina Diavolezza
Bernina Lagalb

Ospizio Bernina

Alp Grim

Stablini

Cavaglia

Motta da Cadera (B)

Cadera

Privilasco
Poschiavo
Curt, Li

Prese, Le (incrocio)
Prese, Le

Miralago

Brusio

Campascio

Campocologno

Tirano

0.0

2.0
3.5

5.8
7.3

18

15.7
16.8
17.9

22.3

27.1

29.5

33.1

35.4

38.2

42.0
43.6
45.3

47.1
48.0

50.8

53.9

56.2
57.6

60.7

950 Sommer: St.Moritz - Tirano

Gliltig vom 13.Mai - 24.0ktober 2010
10

[1] ab Pontresina: 1609 / 66, ab Poschiavo: 1609 / 67
[2] ab St. Moritz: 1621 / 17, ab Poschiavo: 1621 / 2900
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950 Sommer: St.Moritz - Tirano

Gliltig vom 13.Mai - 24.0ktober 2010
11 12 13 14

10

[1] ab St. Moritz: 1621 / 17, ab Poschiavo: 1621 / 2900
[2] ab St. Moritz: 1629 / 17, ab Poschiavo: 1629 / 2900
[3] ab St. Moritz: 1637 / 17, ab Poschiavo: 1637 / 2904
[4] ab Tirano: 1656 / 2900, ab Poschiavo: 1656 / 17
[5] ab Tirano: 1648 / 2900, ab Poschiavo: 1648 / 17
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o DI T DL UM Grafischer Fahrplan 2010 950 Sommer: St.Moritz - Tirano
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Gliltig vom 13.Mai - 24.0ktober 2010
15 16 17 18

<&
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14 15 16 17 18

[1] ab Tirano: 4668 / 2904, ab Poschiavo: 4668 / 17
[2] ab St. Moritz: 1637 / 17, ab Poschiavo: 1637 / 2904
[3] ab Tirano: 1656 / 2900, ab Poschiavo: 1656 / 17
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18

[1] ab Tirano: 4668 / 2904, ab Poschiavo: 4668 / 17

2010 950 Sommer: St.Moritz - Tirano
Gliltig vom 13.Mai - 24.0ktober 2010
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